Infantiles 1* - 12 Calificativa
26 de Junio de 2021

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

N-ELISE
CARISCO / AIREN / 2013 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

ILONA VAN'T PALMENHOF
EL CHARRO DE LOUPE /
SAMANTHA / 2008 / FEMALE /
CASTARO / BELGA

QUIDAMDEREVELOH
QUIDAMDEREVEL / OPERETTE
Il X CHAMONIX / 2004 /
GELDING / CASTANO / HOLST

SISI DU FRAIGNEAU
ALCYON DU DEFEY, / FANY DU
FRAIGNEAU X LAUDANUM /
2006 / FEMALE / CASTARO / SF

CENTURION Z
CENTAUER Z / VALERIE / 2007
/ MALE / CASTANA / CDE

MADISON F
CARDENTO / HACHETTE DU
BATEAU X QUOGLOF ROUGE /
2013 / GELDING / CASTANA /
CDE

None

L.A.C.

136275

140350

149546

143922

139963

127340

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VICENTE MARCO,
Hugo
DOERS ON
PARTHERS S.L. /
INMOBICO 2002 SL

VELASCO
HAUSER, Maia
EUGENIA HAUSER

MENDOZA / GEBRS.
CLERIX

BIDART
RIDRUEJO, Mateo
M NIEVES SORIA
MARTIN / NONE

ROY LODARES,
Gabriel
LUIS ROY MORENO
DE LOS RIOS /
JUMENTERIE DU
FRAIGNEAU

MASCARDI
JENSEN, Isabella
MARIA LORENA
JENSEN RASMUSEN
/ MARTA TORRES
SANCHEZ

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA, Daniella

JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / Y.FUENTE

DEL REY

L.D.N.

165391

292713

261298

138644

218680

250251

Pais
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